FIRST TEE
11.00 am

11.07 am

1114 am

11.21 am

11.28 am

11.35am

11.42 am

11.49 am

11.56 am

12.03 pm

Three/Ming
Newd/Hope

Busselton
Dand

Kojonup
Dongara

Harvey
Mt Lawley

Harvey
Hart/Lath

May/Hyd
Mt Lawley

Wath
Mt Lawley

Geraldton
Goom/May

Geraldton
Quairading

Ger/Gin

WOMEN'S PROVINCIAL TOURNAMENT

CANADIAN FOURSOMES - STABLEFORD - 3/8 OF COMBINED HANDICAP
THREE SPRINGS GOLF CLUB

STARTING TIMES FOR FRIDAY 4 JULY, 2014

HUNT Robin * - MORGAN Di
HARVEY Yvonne - PARR Serena *

KOCH Sharon - RYAN Colleen
HIGGINS Robin - PASCOE Shirley

BANKS Leonie - HOUSE Vicky
WEST Liz - NELSON Gloria

BELL Sue - OVENDEN Lynda
HANCOCK Lyn - COLVIN Cheryl

EGERTON-GREEN Lyn - THOMPSON Michelle *

GODDARD Kate - TREMLETT Kylie

BROWN Veronica - IBBOTSON Denise
GOBBY Shonna - THOMSON Sue

MITCHELL Colleen - GLOVER Debbie
HANSON Kaye - SMITH Jeanette

SMART Faye - ULLRICH Glenise
CHATTAWAY Nola - CROUCH Donna

BROMILEY Shirley - BRENNAN Sue
BOND Barbara - JOHNSON Anne

THOMPSON Kay - KEEFFE Noelene

WAGC/Wag OLIVER Alison - THOMPSON Fe

Nthm/Bol

SNOOKE Grace - HAMILTON Joy

TENTH TEE

11.00 am

11.07 am

1114 am

11.21 am

11.28 am

11.35am

11.42 am

11.49 am

11.56 am

12.03 pm

12.10 pm

Three Sp
Bridge

Busselton
Katanning

Kat/Wood
Dand

Harvey
RP/Coor

Coorow
Mt Lawley

Mukin
Mingenew

Miling
Brookton

WAG/Wick
Dongara

Geraldton
Narpanup

Quair/May
May/Bev

WAGC/May
Kat/Hyd

et

2
2%

golf

THOMAS Geraldine - TRELOAR Tracey
SMITH Di - JOYCE Lynn

MILLIGAN Kerry - KAY Jenny
MCcCARLEY Heather - MURRAY Karen

GAUDIN Sumarie - CRONIN Julene
GOOCH Susan - PIPER Carol

DAVEY Pam - PEET Robyn
TREMLETT Trish - BROUN Maureen

CLEMENT Erika - KERR Chris
DIVITINI Katherine - RICHARDSON Sue

GERAGHTY Sue - PALM Cheryl
BROAD Di - DUANE Helen

REYNOLDS Andrea - FEWSTER Kerry
FULWOOD Kelly - MACINNES Betty

PAINTER Jan - HEMLEY Jenny
BRADLEY Rosemary - JOHNS Suzie

WREN Jenny - ALLAN Lyn
SKINNER Margaret - PEARCE Eugenia

BLOOM Jan * - HEPWORTH Bev
STAPLETON Lynley - COLLINS Glenys *

EDWARDS Robin - DUNLOP Joanna
GARRITY Terri - HUGHES Di



FIRST TEE
8:30

8:37

8:44

8:51

8:58

9:05

9:12

9:19

9:26

9.33

9:40

9.47

9.54

10.01

10.08

TRELOAR Tracey
GARRITY Terri
KEEFFE Noeleen

KERR Chris
DUNLOP Joanne

EGERTON-GREEN Lyn

BROUN Maureen
BELL Sue
MORGAN Di

HARVEY Yvonne
ADAM Jill
HUGHES Di

HOUSE Vicky
STAPLETON Lynley
THOMAS Geraldine

THOMPSON Michelle *

MCcCARLEY Heather
ALLEN Lyn

PIPER Carol
MACINNES Betty
NELSON Gloria

OLIVER Alison
CLEMENT Erika
GOOCH Sue

NEWMAN Rachelle
BRIDSON Jeanette
GLOVER Debbie

DUANE Helen
BRADLEY Rosemary
MITCHELL Colleen

HAMILTON Joy
HEPWORTH Bev
FULWOOD Kelly

ULLRICH Glenise
CRONIN Julene
JOYCE Lynn

GERAGHTY Sue
JOHNSON Anne
SMART Faye

BRENNAN Sue
IBBOTSON Denise
PAINTER Jan

BROAD Di
DAVEY Pam
PALM Cheryl

GOLF WA WOMEN'S PROVINCIAL TOURNAMENT

THREE SPRINGS GOLF CLUB

golf

STARTING TIMES FOR SATURDAY 5 JULY, 2014

Three Springs
Katanning
Gingin

Coorow
May Pen
Harvey

Coorow
Harvey
Mingenew

Newdegate
Spald
Hyden

Kojonup
May Pen
Three Springs

Harvey
Katanning
Gerald

Moora LV
Brookton
Dongara

WA Golf Club
Coorow
Dandaragan

Katanning
Spalding Park
Watheroo

Mingenew
Dongara
Watheroo

Bolgart
Perenjori
Brookton

Gerald
Woodanilling
Bridgetown

Mukinbudin
Quairading
Gerald

Gerald
Hyden
Wagin

Mingenew
Harvey
Mukinbudin

STROKE

TENTH TEE

8:30

8:37

8:44

8:51

8:58

9:05

9:12

9:19

9:26

9.33

9:40

9.47

9.54

10.01

10.08

10.15

HUNT Robyn *
BLOOM Jan *
PASCOE Shirley

THOMSON Sue
KOCH Sharon
BANKS Leonie

GODDARD Kate
HANCOCK Lyn
SKINNER Margaret

EDWARDS Robin
McCARLEY Louise
BROMLEY Shirley

REED Noeleen *
PARR Serene *
RYAN Colleen

ANDERSON Nat
HIGGINS Robin
DIVITINI Katherine

REYNOLDS Andrea
GAUDIN Sumarie
HANSON Kaye

PEARCE Eugenia
GOBBY Shonna
TREMLETT Kylie

FEWSTER Kerry
TREMLETT Trish
SMITH Diane

MILLIGAN Kerry
JOHNS Suzie
OVENDEN Lynda

WREN Jenny
CHATTERWAY Nola
BROWN Veronica

MURRAY Karan
COLVIN Cheryl
SNOOKE Grace

KAY Jenny
THOMPSON Fe
RICHARDSON Sue

BOND Barbara
WEST Liz
McCARLEY Fiona

HEMLEY Jenny
THOMPSON Kay
SMITH Jeanette

COLLINS Glenys *
FLYNN Sorine *
PEET Robyn

Three Springs
Quairading
Wongan Hills

Mt Lawley
Busselton
Kojonup

Hartfield
Mt Lawley
Narpanup

WA Golf Club
Katanning
Gerald

Watheroo
Hopetoun
Busselton

Gerald
Dandaragan
Mt Lawley

Miling
Katanning
Mt Lawley

Narpanup
Mt Lawley
Latham

Gingin
Royal Perth
Bridgetown

Busselton
Dongara
Harvey

Gerald
Goomalling
May Pen

Katanning
Mt Lawley
Northam

Busselton
Wagin
Mt Lawley

Quairading
Dongara
Katanning

Wickepin
Gerald
Mt Lawley

Beverley
Capel
Harvey



FIRST TEE
8:30

8:37

8:44

8:51

8:58

9:05

9:12

9:19

9:26

9.33

9:40

9.47

9.54

10.01

10.08

10.15

COLLINS Glenys *
HUNT Robyn *
SMITH Jeanette

REED Noeleen *
BLOOM Jan *
BROWN Veronica

PARR Serene *
FLYNN Sorine *
OVENDEN Lynda

WREN Jenny
MURRAY Karan
KAY Jenny

SMITH Diane
JOHNS Suzie
CHATTERWAY Nola

HANSON Kaye
TREMLETT Trish
MILLIGAN Kerry

DIVITINI Katherine
TREMLETT Kylie
FEWSTER Kerry

ANDERSON Nat
GAUDIN Sumarie
PEET Robyn

GOBBY Shonna
HIGGINS Robin
REYNOLDS Andrea

PEARCE Eugenia
MCcCARLEY Louise
RYAN Colleen

BANKS Leonie
SKINNER Margaret
BROMLEY Shirley

HANCOCK Lyn
PASCOE Shirley
KOCH Sharon

THOMSON Sue
GODDARD Kate
EDWARDS Robin

COLVIN Cheryl
THOMPSON Fe
BOND Barbara

SNOOKE Grace
WEST Liz
HEMLEY Jenny

RICHARDSON Sue
MCcCARLEY Fiona
THOMPSON Kay

GOLF WA WOMEN'S PROVINCIAL TOURNAMENT

THREE SPRINGS GOLF CLUB

STARTING TIMES FOR SUNDAY 6 JULY, 2014

Beverley
Three Springs
Mt Lawley

Watheroo
Quairading
May Pen

Hopetoun
Capel
Harvey

Gerald
Katanning
Busselton

Bridgetown
Dongara
Goomalling

Mt Lawley
Royal Perth
Busselton

Mt Lawley
Latham
Gingin

Gerald
Katanning
Harvey

Mt Lawley
Dandaragan
Miling

Narpanup
Katanning
Busselton

Kojonup
Narpanup
Gerald

Mt Lawley
Wongan Hills
Busselton

Mt Lawley
Hartfield
WA Golf Club

Mt Lawley
Wagin
Quairading

Northam
Dongara
Wickepin

Mt Lawley
Katanning
Gerald

STROKE

TENTH TEE

8:30

8:37

8:44

8:51

8:58

9:05

9:12

9:19

9:26

9.33

9:40

9.47

9.54

10.01

10.08

TRELOAR Tracey
DAVEY Pam
PALM Cheryl

BROAD Di
PAINTER Jan
THOMAS Geraldine

BRENNAN Sue
JOHNSON Anne
IBBOTSON Denise

SMART Faye
CRONIN Julene
JOYCE Lynn

FULWOOD Kelly
ULLRICH Glenise
MITCHELL Colleen

HEPWORTH Bev
GERAGHTY Sue
GLOVER Debbie

BRADLEY Rosemary
STAPLETON Lynley
NEWMAN Rachelle

DUANE Helen

THOMPSON Michelle *

GOOCH Sue

BRIDSON Jeanette
OLIVER Alison
CLEMENT Erika

HOUSE Vicky
ALLEN Lyn
NELSON Gloria

ADAM Jill
MACINNES Betty
PIPER Carol

HARVEY Yvonne
HAMILTON Joy
MCcCARLEY Heather

KERR Chris
MORGAN Di
HUGHES Di

KEEFFE Noeleen
DUNLOP Joanne
BELL Sue

GARRITY Terri

EGERTON-GREEN Lyn

BROUN Maureen

golf

Three Springs
Harvey
Mukinbudin

Mingenew
Wagin
Three Springs

Gerald
Quairading
Hyden

Gerald
Woodanilling
Bridgetown

Brookton
Gerald
Watheroo

Perenjori
Mukinbudin
Watheroo

Dongara
May Pen
Katanning

Mingenew
Harvey
Dandaragan

Spalding Park
WA Golf Club
Coorow

Kojonup
Gerald
Dongara

Spald
Brookton
Moora LV

Newdegate
Bolgart
Katanning

Coorow
Mingenew
Hyden

Gingin
May Pen
Harvey

Katanning
Harvey
Coorow



